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Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

SPEED DAY 3 PIATEK - Gr. A2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 320 BEZULSKI M. - . 1;;5:;; 4 1:41.437 10:32:08.392 3 1:43.984 10:30:22.234
1 1:38.401 10:24:27.789 5 1:41.060 10:33:49.452 4 1:41.516 10:32:03.750
2 1.40.248 10:26:08.037 6 1:42.370 10:35:31.822 5 1:44.308 10:33:48.058
3 1:37.655 10:27:45.692 7 1:39.773 10:37:11.595 6 1:41.544 10:35:29.602
4 1:38.162 10:29:23.854 7 1:46.275 10:37:15.877
5 1:38.844 10:31:02.698  PO- 6 - #328 FRANKOWSKIK. - . +02.134
6 1:47.628 10:32:50.326 ! 141277 10:24:38.961  Po. 10 - # 326 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - . +04.390
2 1:40.801 10:26:39.762 1 2:17.946 10:25:17.632
Po. 2 - # 323 SZCZESNY J. - . . (D)gf;g;t 3 1:40.373 10:28:20.135 2 1:45.325 10:27:02.957
1 1.40.199 10:24:59.243 4 1:40.249 10:30:00.384 3 1:44.290 10:28:47.247
5 1:42.474 10:26:41.717 5 1:39.789 10:31:40.173 4 1:42.450 10:30:29.697
3 1:38.452 10:28:20.169 6 1:42.243 10:33:22.416 5 1:42.045 10:32:11.742
4 1:39.653 10:29:59.822 7 3:55.815 10:37:18.231 6 1:43.925 10:33:55.667
5 1:39.957 10:31:39.779 7 1:43.389 10:35:39.056
6 2:09.133 10:33:48.912  Po.7-#330 OSTROWSKIW. - + ggsz:gszt 8 1:45.462 10:37:24.518
1 1:47.039 10:24:24.043
Po. 3 - # 306 HANUSZEWICZ G. - . o1 e90 2 1:49.128 10:26:13.171  Po. 11 - # 344 ZURAWSKI K. - . L oh 408
1 1:54.577 10:24:09.115 3 2:36.765 10:28:49.936 1 1:45.639 10:26:28.858
By 2:02.001 10:26:11.206 4 1:40.905 10:30:30.841 2 1:43.083 10:28:11.941
3 1:39.284 10:27:50.490 5 1:40.887 10:32:11.728 3 1:42.642 10:29:54.583
4 1.39.689 10:29:30.179 6 1:41.049 10:33:52.777 4 1:43.402 10:31:37.985
5 1:39.687 10:31:09.866 7 1:42.502 10:35:35.279 5 1:42.060 10:33:20.045
6 1:39.318 10:32:49 184 8 1:42.382 10:37:17.661 6 1:43.572 10:35:03.617
7 1:39.482 10:34:28.666 7 1:44.772 10:36:48.389
8 1:55.901 10:36:24.567  PO- 8- # 341 MATCZAKP. - . +03317 8 1:42.329 10:38:30.718
1 1:43.817 10:27:06.100
Po. 4 - # 305 DOMALEWSKI M. - . corays 2 1:49.836 10:28:55.936  Po. 12 - # 311 WOJDYLLO G. - +04.44
1 1:40.038 10:25:58.543 3 1:41.011 10:30:36.947 1 1:44.436 10:25:22.005
2 1:39.377 10:27:37.920 4 1:40.972 10:32:17.919 2 1:43.917 10:27:05.922
3 1.40.848 10:29:18.768 5 1:41.668 10:33:59.587 3 1:50.130 10:28:56.052
4 1:51.497 10:31:10.265 6 1:41.578 10:35:41.165 4 2:02.382 10:30:58.434
7 1:51.718 10:37:32.883 5 1:43.342 10:32:41.776
Po. 5 - # 313 PURTAK M. - . + 8';1':;;; 6 1:44.672 10:34:26.448
1 1:48.177 10:27:00.118  Po. 9 - # 339 WESOLOWSKI M. - . . (D)'_f;gslt 7 1:42.907 10:36:09.355
2 1:44.625 10:28:44.743 1 1:45.855 10:26:54.771 8 1:42.101 10:37:51.456
3 1.42.212 10:30:26.955 2 1:43.479 10:28:38.250
Fastest lap: 1:37.655
ZRIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 3 PIATEK - Gr. A2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 321 JAKOBCZAK P. - . v o0 o0n ___ Po.21-#336 WRONIAK M. - . ot ens
1 1:47.116 10:26:12.077  Po.17-#319 GALASP. -. + 3'3’522‘ 1 1:47.065 10:24:32.294
2 1:45.588 10:27:57.665 1 1:46.767 10:23:57.551 2 1:46.180 10:26:18.474
3 1:43.844 10:29:41.509 2 SRR D 3 1:46.313 10:28:04.787
4 1:44.049 10:31:25.558 3 1:43.959 10:27:25.491 4 1:45.454 10:29:50.241
5 1:42.559 10:33:08.117 & S HED SUZER YR 5 1:45.318 10:31:35.559
6 1:42.955 10:34:51.072 > 1:47.258 10:30:59.587 6 1:44.297 10:33:19.856
7 1:43.067 10:36:34.139 & LRI O B A 7 1:45.901 10:35:05.757
8 1:44.279 10:38:18.418 7 1:43.947 10:34:27.153 8 1:45.369 10:36:51.126
& LSS0 L 9 1:44.947 10:38:36.073
Po. 14 - # 314 KRZYZOWSKIS. - . \on e o 1:43.812 10:37:54.895
1 1:45.966 10:24:50.323 __ Po.22-#300STECKIM. - . . g'ggg
2 1:42.702 10:26:33.025  Po- 18- #402 WEZYKA. -. + glefsle(lJrsst 1 1:47.401 10:24:57.175
3 1:43.505 10:28:16.530 1 S TR 2 1:48.162 10:26:45.337
4 1:42.637 10:29:59.167 2 1:44.536 10:30:55.003 3 1:45.275 10:28:30.612
5 1:43.031 10:31:42.198 g 22 LUSZEs s 4 1:46.382 10:30:16.994
6 1:46.578 10:33:28.776 4 1:46.489 10:34:25.614 5 1:45.670 10:32:02.664
5 1:43.760 10:36:09.374 . 145137 103347 801
Po. 15 - # 327 WOICIECH T. - . L 05621 ¢ 1:49.686 10:37:59.060 7 1:44.740 10:35:32.541
1 1:47.273 10:25:15.340 q HCASTE ETHIG.EEE
2 1:48.395 10:27:03.735  Po.19-#335DUDAA. -. + (D)gstllr;t
3 521436 102925171 1 3:33.980 10:28:30366 | o et om
4 2:14.053 10:31:39.224 2 1:46.423 10:30:16.789 1 1:56.490 10:25:07.697
5 1:43.276 10:33:22.500 3 1:46.420 10:32:03.209 2 1:46.898 10:26:54.595
6 2:08.135 10:35:30.635 4 1:44.871 10:33:48.080 3 1:46.126 10:28:40.721
5 1:45.596 10:35:33.676 . 144,745 10:30:25.466
Po. 16 - # 337 SOKOLOWSKI M. - . by 6 1:44.173 10:37:17.849 5 1:44.524 10:32:09.990
1 1:45.835 10:24:27.752 6 1:45.350 10:33:55.340
2 1:45.513 10:26:13.265  PO- 20 - # 310 OLEINICZAKT. - +06600 7 1:47.000 10:35:42.340
3 1:45.647 10:27:58.912 ! 147455 10:25:43.356 8 1:56.730 10:37:39.070
4 1:45.078 10:29:43.990 2 1:47.558 10:27:30.914
s 146263 10:31:30.253 3 1:48.493 10:29:19.407
. 1.45.943 103316196 4 1:45.375 10:31:04.782
7 1:44.864 10:35:01.060 e LEEIZER O e
. 1.43.590 10:36.:44.650 6 1:55.863 10:34:44.900
9 1:43.572 10:38:28.222

Fastest lap: 1:37.655
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© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Friday 31 July 2020 2/3



AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 3 PIATEK - Gr. A2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First Diff. First < Diff. First
Po. 24 - # 315 JOSKOWSKI W. - . +07.152 Po. 28 - # 304 STEPNICKI M. -. +08.054 Po- 33 -#333 PLOWAS M. -. +10.615
1 1:45.202 10:25:36.884 1 1:47.472 10:25:14.799 1 1:50.035 10:28:20.431
2 1:46.304 10:27:23.188 2 1:48.252 10:27:03.051 2 1:48.772 10:30:09.203
3 1:44.807 10:29:07.995 3 1:53.295 10:28:56.346 3 1:48.606 10:31:57.809
4 1:46.762 10:30:54.757 4 1:54.770 10:30:51.116 4 1:48.270 10:33:46.079
5 1:44.909 10:32:39.666 5 1:45.709 10:32:36.825 5 2:02.939 10:35:49.018
6 1:54.079 10:34:33.745 6 1:54.082 10:34:30.907
Diff. First . Diff. First
Po. 25 - # 301 DEMIANIUK P. - +07.190 Po. 29 - # 316 GOGOLINSKID. - . +08.344
1 1:49.948 10:29:05.214 1 1:46.621 10:25:38.360
2 1:47.815 10:30:53.029 2 1:45.999 10:27:24.359
3 1:45.927 10:32:38.956 3 2:14.429 10:29:38.788
4 1:47.545 10:34:26.501
Diff. First
5 1:46.236 10:36:12.737 Po. 30 - # 309 KOZICZ M. - . +08.445
6 1:44.845 10:37:57.582 1 1:49.550 10:25:47.432
2 1:47.869 10:27:35.301
Po. 26 - # 332 BOLEK J. - . N g‘;f;f; 3 1:48.381 10:29:23.682
1 1:47.680 10:26:11.901 4 1:46.931 10:31:10.613
2 1:45.807 10:27:57.708 5 1:46.418 10:32:57.031
3 1:45.793 10:29:43.501 6 1:46.321 10:34:43.352
4 1:45.908 10:31:29.409 7 1:46.100 10:36:29.452
5 1:47.333 10:33:16.742 8 1:46.705 10:38:16.157
6 1:46.648 10:35:03.390
Diff. First
7 1:45.197 10:36:48.587 Po. 31 - # 318 WIECZOREK M. - . +08.659
8 1:47.074 10:38:35.661 1 1:48.409 10:28:35.871
2 1:47.425 10:30:23.296
Diff. First
Po. 27 - # 338 ZACIERA K. - . +07.985 3 1:46.314 10:32:09.610
1 1:48.106 10:25:28.090 4 2:01.066 10:34:10.676
2 1:47.310 10:27:15.400
Diff. First
3 1:45.640 10:29:01.040 Po. 32 - # 303 ULKOWSKI G. -. +09.919
4 1:50.457 10:30:51.497 1 1:49.703 10:27:47.779
5 1:45.766 10:32:37.263 2 1:48.333 10:29:36.112
6 1:49.123 10:34:26.386 3 1:49.044 10:31:25.156
7 1:47.373 10:36:13.759 4 1:47.574 10:33:12.730
8 1:53.234 10:38:06.993 5 2:03.959 10:35:16.689

Fastest lap: 1:37.655
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